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Date:  February 9, 2022 Wi LLIAMSO N

1848

To: Members of the Commissioners Court
Larry Gaddes PCAC,CTA

From: Larry Gaddes PCAC, CTA Tax Assessor/Collector

Subject: Property Tax Refunds

In accordance with Section 31.11 of the Property Tax Code, the court needs
to approve all refunds in excess of $2,500.00. We are presenting the
attached list which includes these property tax refunds for your approval.

Please contact me at (512) 943-1954, if you have any questions.

Thank you.

Main Office and Mailing Address: Annex Locations:

904 South Main Street 1801 E. Old Settler’s Blvd., Ste 115 350 Discovery Blvd., Ste. 101 412 Vance St., Ste. 1
Georgetown, Texas 78626 Round Rock, Texas 78664 Cedar Park, Texas 78613 Taylor, Texas 76574
Motor Vehicle Telephone: 512.943.1602 Telephone: 512.244.8644 Telephone: 512.260.4290 Telephone: 512.352.4140

Property Tax Telephone: 512.943.1603
www.wilco.org/tax




Property Tax

Account QuickReport
As of February 9, 2022

Type Date Num Name

Memo

Amount

Refunds Payable - Taxpayers
Check  02/09/2022 83640 PAUL LONG
Check  02/09/2022 83641 MARINEMAX
Check  02/09/2022 83644 ZAVAREH, NIMA

Total Refunds Payable - Taxpayers
TOTAL

P493603 - Overpayment
P495055 - Overpayment
P470640 - Overpayment

-15,336.88
-30,564.59
-10,293.76

-56,195.23
-56,195.23
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